AEROPORTO
| INTERNACIONAL
DE SAD PAULO

2023

Movimento de Aeronaves
(Pousos e Decolagens)

DOM

INT

SOMA

Movimento de passageiros
(Embarque e Desembarque)

DOM

INT

SOMA

Janeiro

17.333

6.284

23.617

2.377.299

1.171.990

3.549.289

Fevereiro

14.466

5.357

19.823

1.906.849

1.011.489

2.918.338

Margo

16.549

5.824

22.373

2.179.275

1.091.175

3.270.450

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

48.348

17.465

65.813

6.463.423

3.274.654

9.738.077




