

2023	Movimento de Aeronaves (Pousos e Decolagens)			Movimento de passageiros (Embarque e Desembarque)		
	DOM	INT	SOMA	DOM	INT	SOMA
Janeiro	17.333	6.284	23.617	2.377.299	1.171.990	3.549.289
Fevereiro	14.466	5.357	19.823	1.906.849	1.011.489	2.918.338
Março	16.549	5.824	22.373	2.179.275	1.091.175	3.270.450
Abril						
Maio						
Junho						
Julho						
Agosto						
Setembro						
Outubro						
Novembro						
Dezembro						
TOTAL	48.348	17.465	65.813	6.463.423	3.274.654	9.738.077